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1179 kg
1261 kg
3719 kg
I
y 1257 mm
h27 4089 mm
h28 3124 mm
h17 2057 mm
a5 40 °
h29 2488 mm
116 3632 mm
16 686 mm
al3 28°
h30 1016 mm
b1 1664 mm
el 203 mm
m4 203 mm
12 2832 mm
a2 25°
b18 2286 mm
12.90 km/h
19.20 km/h

12.00 x 16.5 HD

Yanmar
4TNVI8CT-NMS
53.70 kW
52.70 kW
294 Nm / 2500 rpm
F1—t
72 Hp
12v
95 kW
3kw

90.10 I/min
227.50 bar
132.50 I/min
220.60 bar

81.401
30.301
3301

101 dB
85dB
0.96 m/s?
< 1.50 m/s?

h27

h28 d4 / 7
, h17

116
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Integral Access Plate (removable)
ZOft1A T3>
Hydrostatic Drive - Servo

Selectable Self-Leveling Hydraulic Lift Action 4
E—82—H/NT—

Engine Auto-Shutdown System

Engine Block Heater

Turbo-Charged Engine

Two-Speed Drive

ze

Brake Control (Auto / Manual)

Hydraloc™ Safety System

Lift Arm Support Device

Operator Restraint Bar

Ny IT7S5—L

FEHEE

Auxiliary Hydraulics
High-Flow Auxiliary Hydraulics

Power-A-Tach® Attachment Mounting System
F=NEBYT + FTEAYFAYE - ITIV L« YRTFT L
R

Work Lights - Front and Rear

BEE

Adjustable Arm Rests / Control Towers 1
Air conditioning with manual adjustment
Air suspension seat

Cab Enclosure

Dual-Hand Controls

Foot and Hand Throttles 2

Gehl T-Bar Controls

Hand/Foot Controls

Heating

High-Back Adjustable Seat

Joystick controls

ROPS/FOPS Level Il Overhead Guard
Sound Reduction Material

Suspension Seat - Mechanical

r—=>

2 RHEE

Counterweight

Full Instrumentation
Hydraglide™ Ride Control 3
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